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北立面図

南 立 面 図

東 立 面 図

⻄ 立 面 図

倉庫棟

Y 2Y 4 Y 3 Y 1 Y 0
X3X 6 X 5 X 4 X 2 X 1 X 0

1 , 5 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 1 , 0 0 0600 600

Y 0 Y 1 Y 2 Y 3 Y 4

1 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 1 , 5 0 0600 600

600

▽梁下

600 600

X2 X3 X4 X5 X6X0 X1

2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0

梁
下

3
,
0
0
0

600

▽梁下

600

2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0 2 , 0 0 0

参考図（修正版）

地盤面

地盤面

地盤面

地盤面

地盤面

地盤面

1FL

1FL

1FL

1FL

2
00

20
0

80
0

20
0

8
00

1
,0

00


